
Head of School/Institute Contact Details 

Faculty of Engineering and 
Physical Sciences  
 

Faculty of Environment 
 

School of Chemical and Process 
Engineering 
Professor Sheng Dai 
Email: S.Dai1@leeds.ac.uk 
 

 
Institute for Transport Studies 
Professor Simon Shepherd 
Email: S.P.Shepherd@its.leeds.ac.uk 
 

 
School of Chemistry 
Professor Colin Fishwick 
Email: C.W.G.Fishwick@leeds.ac.uk 

 
School of Earth & Environment 
Professor Rachael Spraggs  
Email: R.E.spraggs@leeds.ac.uk  
 

 
School of Civil Engineering 
Professor Carlo Prato 
Email: C.Prato@leeds.ac.uk  
 

 
School of Geography 
Professor Clare Woulds 
Email: C.Woulds@leeds.ac.uk 
 

 
School of Computing 
Professor Gordon Love 
Email: G.D.Love@leeds.ac.uk  
 

 

 
School of Electronic and Electrical 
Engineering 
Professor Kevin Morris 
Email: K.Morris1@leeds.ac.uk  
 

Faculty of Biological Sciences 
 

 
School of Mathematics 
Professor Stephen Scott 
Email: S.K.Scott@leeds.ac.uk  
 

School of Biology 
Professor Stefan Kepinski 
Email: S.Kepinski@leeds.ac.uk 
 

 
School of Mechanical Engineering 
Professor Neil Bressloff 
Email: N.Bressloff@leeds.ac.uk  
 

School of Biomedical Sciences 
Professor Elaine Martin 
Email: e.martin@leeds.ac.uk 
 

 
School of Physics and Astronomy 
Professor Stephen Evans 
Email: S.D.Evans@leeds.ac.uk  
 

School of Molecular and Cellular Biology 
Professor Darren Tomlinson  
Email: d.c.tomlinson@leeds.ac.uk 
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